M4T32-BR12SH6
Address: Unit 13 14F Lippo Sun Plaza 28 Canton Road Tsim Sha Tsui, KLN, Hong Kong
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
STW58N60DM2AG
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 50A
Download: STW58N60DM2AG.pdf
RFQ
TDA7511
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IC TUNER HI/FI AM/FM 64TQFP
Download: TDA7511.pdf
RFQ
PD57060STR-E
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: FET RF 65V 945MHZ PWRSO-10
Download: PD57060STR-E.pdf
RFQ
BYT30G-400-TR
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 30A D2PAK
Download: BYT30G-400-TR.pdf
RFQ
M4T32-BR12SH6
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Download: M4T32-BR12SH6.pdf
RFQ
VND14NV04TR-E
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: MOSFET OMNIFET 40V 12A DPAK
Download: VND14NV04TR-E.pdf
RFQ
BZW06-5V8BRL
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: TVS DIODE 5.8V 13.4V DO15
Download: BZW06-5V8BRL.pdf
RFQ
M4T28-BR12SH1
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Download: M4T28-BR12SH1.pdf
RFQ
M95320-DFDW6TP
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: IC EEPROM 32K SPI 20MHZ 8TSSOP
Download: M95320-DFDW6TP.pdf
RFQ
STPS30L45CW
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO247-3
Download: STPS30L45CW.pdf
RFQ
BQ48SH-28X6NSH
Manufacturers: N/A
Description: IC SNAPHAT W/BATT AND CRYSTAL
RFQ
M4T32-BR12SH1
Manufacturers: STMicroelectronics
Description: SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC
Download: M4T32-BR12SH1.pdf
RFQ
STMicroelectronics M4T32-BR12SH6 STMicroelectronics Supplier STMicroelectronics Distributor
STMicroelectronics M4T32-BR12SH6
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
Product details
Part Number M4T32-BR12SH6 Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Data sheet M4T32-BR12SH6.pdf
Voltage - Rated 2.8V Type Battery and Crystal
Shipping Info Due to restrictions, only ground shipment is allowed. Series Timekeeper®, Snaphat®
Other Names 497-3688-5
M4T32BR12SH6
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks
Load Capacitance 12.5pF Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency 32.768kHz Capacity 120mAh
Battery Chemistry Lithium
Related Products
Related tags
Part Number: M4T32-BR12SH6 Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Product Description: SNAPHAT BATT/CRYSTAL FOR SOIC Ship From: Hong Kong
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Datasheets:
M4T32-BR12SH6
M4T32-BR12SH6.pdf
SUBMIT RFQ >